191101_Ver1.0
T-Probe Kit
GSG, GS Type
DC to 20 & 40 GHz
TM
■ Features
- DC to 20 GHz (3.5 mm type) &  40 GHz bandwidth (2.92 mm type)
- Low insertion (<0.5 dB) and return loss (>10 dB)

Structure
GSG Type (pitch  : 0.8/ 1.5, 2.5)
■ Ordering Information
PU-03G-01
G : GSG Type
S :  GS  Type
01 : 0.8 mm
02 : 1.5 & 2.5 mm
Probe type Pin Pitch Connector type
03 : 2.92 mm(F)
04 : 3.5 mm(F)
191101_Ver1.0
T-Probe Kit
GSG, GS Type
DC to 20 & 40 GHz
TM
Part No. PU-03S-01
PU-04S-01
PU-03S-02
PU-04S-02
Pitch (mm) 0.8 1.5 & 2.5
Structure
GS Type (pitch  : 0.8/ 1.5, 2.5)
PU-03G-01
G : GSG Type
S :  GS  Type
01 : 0.8 mm
02 : 1.5 & 2.5 mm
Probe type Pin Pitch Connector type
03 : 2.92 mm(F)
04 : 3.5 mm(F)
■ Ordering Information
191101_Ver1.0
T-Probe Kit
GSG, GS Type
DC to 20 & 40 GHz
TM
■ Test results
Freq. range: 10 MHz~ 20 GHz
Part No : PU-04G-01
GSG Type (pitch : 0.8 mm)
Part No : PU-04G-02
GSG Type (pitch : 1.5 mm & 2.5 mm) Freq. range: 10 MHz~ 20 GHz
• Substrate : RO4350B (10 mil)
• Microstrip type
• Substrate : RO4350B (10 mil)
• Microstrip type
191101_Ver1.0
T-Probe Kit
GSG, GS Type
DC to 20 & 40 GHz
TM
Freq. range: 10 MHz~ 20 GHz
Part No : PU-04S-02
GS Type (pitch : 1.5 & 2.5 mm)
■ Test results
Part No : PU-04S-01
GS Type (pitch : 0.8 mm)
Freq. range: 10 MHz~ 20 GHz
• Substrate : RO4350B (10 mil)
• Microstrip type
• Substrate : RO4350B (10 mil)
• Microstrip type
191101_Ver1.0
T-Probe Kit
GSG, GS Type
DC to 20 & 40 GHz
TM
■ Test results
Freq. range: 10 MHz~ 40 GHz
Part No : PU-03G-01
GSG Type (pitch : 0.8 mm)
Part No : PU-03G-01
• Substrate : Duroid 5880 (5 mil)
• Top Ground Microstrip
GSG Type (pitch : 0.8 mm)
• Substrate : Duroid 5880 (5 mil)
• GCPWG type
Freq. range: 10 MHz~ 40 GHz
191101_Ver1.0
T-Probe Kit
GSG, GS Type
DC to 20 & 40 GHz
TM
■ Test results
Freq. range: 10 MHz~ 40 GHzGSG Type (pitch : 0.8 mm)
Part No : PU-03G-01
• Substrate : RO4350B (10 mil)
• GCPWG type
191101_Ver1.0
T-Probe Kit
GSG, GS Type
DC to 20 & 40 GHz
TM
■ Test results
Freq. range: 10 MHz~ 40 GHz
Part No : PU-03G-02
Part No : PU-03G-02
• Substrate : Duroid 5880 (5 mil)
• Top Ground Microstrip
• Substrate : Duroid 5880 (5 mil)